The Sapling Company, Inc.
1633 Republic Road
Huntingdon Valley, PA 19006
215.322.6063 P.
215.322.8498 F.
•	Available in Power over Ethernet (802.3af protocol)
•	 Power and synchronize clocks through one Ethernet cable

48 VDC via PoE
Specifications
Ordering Information
SBP Series IP Digital Clock (V3)
SBP Series IP Digital Clock Housings
SBP–313–SSD–0 SBD-00M-SSD-0
SS - Clock Size
25 - 2.5” clock
40 - 4.0” clock
M - Type of Mount
5 - Plastic Surface
6 - Metal Flush
8 - Plastic Double
D - Digits
4 - 4 Digits
6 - 6 Digits
D - Digits
4 - 4 Digits
6 - 6 Digits
Example:
SBP-313-254-0                             2.5” (6.35 cm) Clock, 4 Digit, PoE
SBP-313-406-0      	                4.0” (10.16 cm) Clock, 6 Digit, PoE
Example:
SBD-005-256-0	 Plastic Surface Mount, 2.5” (6.35 cm), 6 Digit
SBD-006-404-0	 Metal Flush Mount, 4.0” (10.16 cm), 4 Digit
SS - Clock Size
25 - 2.5” clock
40 - 4.0” clock
*specification sheets may change without prior notice
The Sapling Company, Inc.
1633 Republic Road
Huntingdon Valley, PA 19006
215.322.6063 P.
215.322.8498 F.
Highlights
IP Monitor Software (V2)
•	 Allows the user to access all IP clocks in the system through one centralized point
•	 Quick access to each clock’s web interface
•	 Configure and save settings for one clock or multiple clocks at one time
•	 Apply saved settings to any additional clocks thereafter
•	 Send countdown or message display to any digital clock or clocks in the system
•	 Easy installation - download directly to your PC
•	 Set up email alerts
•	 Organize and arrange clocks in the system by the time of their last update, their runtime, and more
•	 Does not require intergration with a server
•	 Comes free of charge with every IP system
*specification sheets may change without prior notice